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COVID-19 ECONOMIC RESPONSE Last update: 12 p.m. on 10/19

For the 984 current SBIG applications...

AVERAGE
Grants approved APPLICATION
$] 600 M for 883 businesses
$18 K

approved grant

Grants requested
] ® 8 M for 101 businesses under review $20 K

requested grant
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COVID-19 ECONOMIC RESPONSE Last update: 12 p.m. on 10/19

Main Application Process

GRANT PAYMENTS

675

® 101 under review payments
complete

e 883 approved (+259 since 9/29) (+189 since 9/29)
e 330 declined (+166 since 9/29) $12.4 M

total paid
(+$3.4M since 9/29)

1,314 applications submitted

&

SALT LAKE
COUNTY




Current Applications & Approved Grants

SI

SALT LAKE
COUNTY

Municipality

Alta
Bluffdale
Brighton
Copperton
Cottonwood Heights
Draper
Emigration
Herriman
Holladay
Kearns
Magna
Midvale

Applications
(count)

45
39

10
35
14
16
23

Grants
requested ($)

$48,047
$172,087
$12,050
$0
$934,975
$847,460
$28,263
$178,751
$681,553
$195,189
$307,783
$599,111

Grants approved

(count)

40
35

32
13
13
22

Grants

approved ($)
$42,047

$166,084
$11,829
$0
$825,571
$695,593
$13,047
$112,730
$426,7 44
$160,560
$215,512
$483,975




Current Applications & Approved Grants

Municipality Applications Grants Grants approved Grants

(count) requested ($) (count) approved ($)

Millcreek 96 $1,669,950 88 $1,286,671
Murray 51 $1,177,047 46 $883,749
Riverton 19 $309,793 15 $269,940
Salt Lake City 286 $6,176,343 260 $5,272,369
Sandy 84 $1,680,585 73 $1,257,304
South Jordan 37 $767,693 35 $615,780
South Salt Lake 44 $919,077 35 $705,769
Taylorsville 35 $573,541 32 $539,839
Unincorporated SLCo 9 $176,693 8 $137,311
SZé West Jordan 58 $1,031,907 53 $713,166
West Valley City 49 $985,214 44 $805,922

SALT LAKE

COUNTY White City 9 $156,056 8 $87,603
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https://slco.org/covid-19/economy/grants

