

SALT LAKE COUNTY COVID-19 RESPONSE

SLCO SMALL BUSINESS IMPACT GRANT PROGRAM

October 20, 2020

For the 984 current SBIG applications...

\$16.0 M

Grants approved

for 883 businesses

\$1.8 M

Grants requested

for 101 businesses under review

AVERAGE APPLICATION

\$18 K

approved grant

\$20 K

requested grant



Main Application Process

1,314 applications submitted

- 101 under review
- 883 approved (+259 since 9/29)
- 330 declined (+166 since 9/29)

GRANT PAYMENTS

675

payments complete

(+189 since 9/29)

\$12.4 M

total paid

(+\$3.4M since 9/29)



Current Applications & Approved Grants

Municipality	Applications (count)	Grants requested (\$)	Grants approved (count)	Grants approved (\$)
Alta	4	\$48,047	3	\$42,047
Bluffdale	7	\$172,087	7	\$166,084
Brighton	1	\$12,050	1	\$11,829
Copperton	0	\$0	0	\$0
Cottonwood Heights	45	\$934,975	40	\$825 , 571
Draper	39	\$847,460	35	\$695,593
Emigration	2	\$28,263	1	\$13,047
Herriman	10	\$1 <i>7</i> 8, <i>75</i> 1	8	\$112,730
Holladay	35	\$681,553	32	\$426,744
Kearns	14	\$195,189	13	\$160,560
Magna	16	\$307,783	13	\$215,512
Midvale	23	\$599,111	22	\$483,975



White City

Current Applications & Approved Grants

9

Municipality	Applications (count)	Grants requested (\$)	Grants approved (count)	Grants approved (\$)
Millcreek	96	\$1,669,950	88	\$1,286,671
Murray	51	\$1,1 <i>77</i> ,047	46	\$883,749
Riverton	19	\$309,793	15	\$269,940
Salt Lake City	286	\$6,176,343	260	\$5,272,369
Sandy	84	\$1,680,585	73	\$1,257,304
South Jordan	37	\$767,693	35	\$61 <i>5,</i> 780
South Salt Lake	44	\$919 , 077	35	\$705,769
Taylorsville	35	\$ <i>5</i> 73,541	32	\$539,839
Unincorporated SLCo	9	\$176,693	8	\$13 7, 311
West Jordan	58	\$1,031,907	53	\$713,166
West Valley City	49	\$985,214	44	\$805,922

\$156,056

8

\$87,603





SMALL
BUSINESS
IMPACT GRANT
PROGRAM

SLCO.ORG/COVID-19